
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced Freestyle Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin 68.5000.000 0.000 0.000
66.188

VIC %
1

63.875 (2)(2)
0

30047113 3097443

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.750 (3)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 69.7000.000 0.000 0.000
65.913

VIC %
2

62.125 (3)(1)
0

60005172 3003205

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

73.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (2)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 63.1250.000 0.000 0.000
64.125

VIC %
3

65.125 (1)(3)
0

30047517 3107192

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (3)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.250 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

3689 CP PING Mandy Smith 63.0250.000 0.000 0.000
62.388

NT %
4

61.750 (4)(4)
0

60011126 4003504

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (3)%T:

64.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.500 (4)%T:

65.000 (3)%A:

15/09/2019 1:13:46 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C:Adam RiessJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: Bloomfield Farm
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar 69.0750.000 0.000 0.000 69.350VIC % 169.625
1( )1( )

0

40017966 1018547

% % % % %

15/09/2019 9:43:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C: Prue FolettaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: HorseRail
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa Cannon 63.8250.000 66.375 0.000
66.192

VIC %
1

68.375 (1)(1)(1)
0

20091989 3096273

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

60.250 (1)%T:

67.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 62.0250.000 62.500 0.000
61.842

VIC %
2

61.000 (2)(2)(2)
0

30045788 3099022

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.000 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

58.250 (2)%T:

65.800 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.000 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

15/09/2019 1:41:56 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C:Adam RiessJudge E: Judge H:Jan Smith Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: The Tack Box 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2109 CHANEL II Kate Joel 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.563VIC % 167.625
1( )3( )

0

60017160 1010351

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 63.3750.000 0.000 0.000 64.688VIC % 266.000
2( )4( )

0

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 64.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.313NSW % 362.125
4( )1( )

0

20090774 2100007

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather 64.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.313VIC % 362.375
3( )2( )

0

60003761 3015211

% % % % %

3872 WISTELLA Keryn Conners 61.8750.000 0.000 0.000 61.938VIC % 562.000
5( )5( )

0

60019123 3003205

% % % % %

15/09/2019 12:17:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C: Prue FolettaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: Dressage Masterclass
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro 70.7920.000 0.000 0.000 66.542VIC % 162.292
1( )1( )

0

30047503 3099441

% % % % %

15/09/2019 10:18:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerry BlackleyJudge C: Prue FolettaJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 4Cyte
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 66.161VIC % 166.250
1( )5( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.072VIC % 265.714
2( )2( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

1053 VINOLI AMORE Imogen Grigsby 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.625VIC % 364.821
5( )2( )60013492 1017327

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 65.536VIC % 463.750
7( )1( )

1

60019032 1015960

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.732VIC % 564.464
6( )6( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

2013 REGAL WOLKENDANCE Melissa Boekel 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 64.732SA % 565.000
3( )7( )60011073 5006952

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.643VIC % 762.857
9( )2( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.215NSW % 865.000
3( )12( )60005984 2107139

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 62.322NSW % 963.036
8( )10( )60017328 2027766

% % % % %

1554 DON INVIERNO Sari Goosey 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.232VIC % 1060.893
10( )8( )60004246 3106454

% % % % %

3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 1160.179
12( )9( )30044567 3105085

% % % % %

15/09/2019 12:49:07 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Bernadette GibsonJudge C: Wendy HuntJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 4Cyte
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2156 YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI Nicole Lewis 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 60.982SA % 1260.357
11( )10( )

1

40018512 5002648

% % % % %

1771 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 60.1790.000 0.000 0.000 59.733VIC % 1359.286
13( )13( )60011511 3105725

% % % % %

1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Fiona Baker 59.4640.000 0.000 0.000 58.304ACT % 1457.143
15( )14( )60008763 1011131

% % % % %

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson 58.2140.000 0.000 0.000 58.304VIC % 1458.393
14( )15( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

9311 SYMPHONY Jennifer Wailes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

60005744 2031134

% % % % %

15/09/2019 12:49:08 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Bernadette GibsonJudge C: Wendy HuntJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 65.536 33 65.536 32 65 1
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 61.696 29 66.161 35 64 2
1053 VINOLI AMORE Imogen Grigsby 61.786 30 65.625 33 63 3
843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker 68.572 35 63.215 28 63 3
814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 63.036 31 64.643 29 60 5

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 60.804 25 66.072 34 59 6
2013 REGAL WOLKENDANCE Melissa Boekel 61.429 28 64.732 31 59 6
2156 YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI Nicole Lewis 66.429 34 60.982 24 58 8
1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes 61.161 26 64.732 31 57 9
1771 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 63.840 32 59.733 23 55 10
484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise 61.250 27 62.322 27 54 11

1554 DON INVIERNO Sari Goosey 60.179 24 62.232 26 50 12
3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 59.822 23 61.250 25 48 13
2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson 59.018 21 58.304 22 43 14
1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Fiona Baker 58.036 20 58.304 22 42 15
2130 TP TANQUERAY Elin Jarnestrom 59.107 22 22
9311 SYMPHONY Jennifer Wailes 0.000 0.000 0
300 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE Sidney Hoffman 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


